Isakova Viktoriia Mykhailivna

Category Family member

Salon Appliances and Computing Equipment LLC,
ownership

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Isakov Mykhailo Hryhorovych father
The High Council of Justice , Member of the
High Council of Justice


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16692
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16692
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42462
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42462
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42462
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42462
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/72

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL

Speaks LLC

NGO Center for Human Rights in Ukraine

Salon Appliances and Computing

Equipment LLC

Speaks LLC

Salon Appliances and Computing

Equipment LLC

Law firm Globus LLC

Law firm Globus LLC

Prokarus LLC

Prokarus LLC

ENTITIES

Beneficial owner

ownership

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

ownership

38493701

40131057

00229174

38493701

00229174

14058055

14058055

34956157

34956157


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16725
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16740
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16692
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16692
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16725
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16692
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16692
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16653
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16653
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16645
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16645

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Poltava Bank" 09807595 client of the bank

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4559
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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